Canva Tips
e Use = (equal sign) to explore formulas. Generate complex formulas using
simple instructions with Magic Formulas.

Period: May 2025

HumanSanaat

e Select Actions to add date pills and dropdowns, and unlock more features!

1 Rebar(8 mm)
2 Rebar (10mm)
3 rebar (12mm)
4 Rebar (14,

16,18,20,22,25,28,32mm)

5 Beam 12
6 Beam 14
7 Beam 16

$490.00

$480.00

$475.00

$465.00

$550.00

$570.00

$565.00

$490.00

$480.00

$475.00

$440.00

$550.00

$570.00

$565.00

300

150

150

50

200

300

300

500

200

100

300

50

100

300

In stock v

In stock v

Low stock v

In stock v

In stock v

Instock

Instock

Each branch weighs 125
kilograms and there are
44 branches in each
package.

Each branch weighs 155
kilograms and there are 36
branches in each package.

Each branch weighs 195
kilograms and there are 30
branches in each package.



10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

Beam 18

Beam 20

Schedule 40 Mannsmann Pipe, Size
1 Inch

Schedule 40 Mannsmann Pipe, Size
2 Inch

Schedule 40 Mannsmann Pipe, Size
3 Inch

Schedule 40 Mannsman Pipe, Size
4 Inch

Schedule 40 Mannsman Pipe, Size
5 Inch

Schedule 40 Mannsman Pipe, Size
6 Inch

Schedule 40 Mannsman Pipe, Size
8 Inch

coiled rebar 5.5,6.5,8

$570.00

$805.00

$18.10

$33.75

$60.00

$84.40

$125.30

$153.00

$258.00

$495.00

$570.00

$805.00

$18.10

$33.75

$60.00

$84.40

$125.30

$153.00

$258.00

$495.00

300

500

1000

1000

1000

300

500

1000

1000

1000

Instock

Instock

Instock

Instock

Instock

Each branch weighs 225
kilograms and there are 24
branches in each package.

Each branch weighs 275
kilograms and there are 18
branches in each package.



Period: May 2025

Canva Tips

e Use = (equal sign) to explore formulas. Generate complex formulas using
simple instructions with Magic Formulas.

e Select Actions to add date pills and dropdowns, and unlock more features!

1 Rebar(8 mm)
2 Rebar (10mm)
3 rebar (12mm)
4 Rebar (14,

16,18,20,22,25,28,32mm)

5 Beam 12
6 Beam 14
7 Beam 16

$490.00

$480.00

$475.00

$465.00

$550.00

$570.00

$565.00

$490.00

$480.00

$475.00

$440.00

$550.00

$570.00

$565.00

300

150

150
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200

300

300

500

200

100

300

50
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300

In stock v

In stock v

Low stock v

In stock v

In stock v

Instock

Instock

Each branch weighs 125
kilograms and there are
44 branches in each
package.

Each branch weighs 155
kilograms and there are 36
branches in each package.

Each branch weighs 195
kilograms and there are 30
branches in each package.
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Beam 18

Beam 20

Schedule 40 Mannsmann Pipe, Size
1 Inch

Schedule 40 Mannsmann Pipe, Size
2 Inch

Schedule 40 Mannsmann Pipe, Size
3 Inch

Schedule 40 Mannsman Pipe, Size
4 Inch

Schedule 40 Mannsman Pipe, Size
5 Inch

Schedule 40 Mannsman Pipe, Size
6 Inch

Schedule 40 Mannsman Pipe, Size
8 Inch

coiled rebar 5.5,6.5,8

$570.00

$805.00

$18.10

$33.75

$60.00

$84.40

$125.30

$153.00

$258.00

$495.00

$570.00

$805.00

$18.10

$33.75

$60.00

$84.40

$125.30

$153.00

$258.00

$495.00

300

500

1000

1000

1000

300

500

1000

1000

1000

Instock

Instock

Instock

Instock

Instock

Each branch weighs 225
kilograms and there are 24
branches in each package.

Each branch weighs 275
kilograms and there are 18
branches in each package.



Period: May 2025

Canva Tips

e Use = (equal sign) to explore formulas. Generate complex formulas using
simple instructions with Magic Formulas.

e Select Actions to add date pills and dropdowns, and unlock more features!

1 Rebar(8 mm)
2 Rebar (10mm)
3 rebar (12mm)
4 Rebar (14,

16,18,20,22,25,28,32mm)

5 Beam 12
6 Beam 14
7 Beam 16

$490.00

$480.00

$475.00

$465.00
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In stock v

In stock v
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In stock v

In stock v

Instock
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Each branch weighs 125
kilograms and there are
44 branches in each
package.

Each branch weighs 155
kilograms and there are 36
branches in each package.

Each branch weighs 195
kilograms and there are 30
branches in each package.
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Beam 18

Beam 20

Schedule 40 Mannsmann Pipe, Size
1 Inch

Schedule 40 Mannsmann Pipe, Size
2 Inch

Schedule 40 Mannsmann Pipe, Size
3 Inch

Schedule 40 Mannsman Pipe, Size
4 Inch

Schedule 40 Mannsman Pipe, Size
5 Inch

Schedule 40 Mannsman Pipe, Size
6 Inch

Schedule 40 Mannsman Pipe, Size
8 Inch

coiled rebar 5.5,6.5,8

$570.00

$805.00

$18.10

$33.75

$60.00

$84.40

$125.30

$153.00

$258.00

$495.00

$570.00

$805.00

$18.10

$33.75
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$84.40

$125.30

$153.00

$258.00

$495.00

300

500

1000

1000

1000

300

500

1000

1000

1000

Instock
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Each branch weighs 225
kilograms and there are 24
branches in each package.

Each branch weighs 275
kilograms and there are 18
branches in each package.






