## Price List

Period: May 2025 HumanSanaat

Canva 7	Tips
---------	------

- Use = (equal sign) to explore formulas. Generate complex formulas using simple instructions with **Magic Formulas**.
- Select **Actions** to add date pills and dropdowns, and unlock more features!

Item code	Item Name	SKU Photo	Cost Price	Selling Price	Sales Volume	Stock Quantity	Stock Status	Remarks
1	Rebar(8 mm)	Service of the servic	\$490.00	\$490.00	300	500	✓ In stock ~	
2	Rebar (10mm)		\$480.00	\$480.00	150	200	✓ In stock ~	
3	rebar (12mm)		\$475.00	\$475.00	150	100	Low stock ~	
4	Rebar (14, 16,18,20,22,25,28,32mm)	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	\$465.00	\$440.00	50	300	✓ In stock ~	
5	Beam 12		\$550.00	\$550.00	200	50	✓ In stock ~	Each branch weighs 125 kilograms and there are 44 branches in each package.
6	Beam 14		\$570.00	\$570.00	300	100	Instock	Each branch weighs 155 kilograms and there are 36 branches in each package.
7	Beam 16		\$565.00	\$565.00	300	300	Instock	Each branch weighs 195 kilograms and there are 30 branches in each package.

8	Beam 18	\$570.00	\$570.00	300	300	Instock	Each branch weighs 225 kilograms and there are 24 branches in each package.	
9	Beam 20	\$805.00	\$805.00	500	500	Instock	Each branch weighs 275 kilograms and there are 18 branches in each package.	
10	Schedule 40 Mannsmann Pipe, Size 1 Inch	\$18.10	\$18.10	1000	1000	Instock		
11	Schedule 40 Mannsmann Pipe, Size 2 Inch	\$33.75	\$33.75	1000	1000	Instock		
12	Schedule 40 Mannsmann Pipe, Size 3 Inch	\$60.00	\$60.00	1000	1000	Instock		
13	Schedule 40 Mannsman Pipe, Size 4 Inch	\$84.40	\$84.40					
14	Schedule 40 Mannsman Pipe, Size 5 Inch	\$125.30	\$125.30					
15	Schedule 40 Mannsman Pipe, Size 6 Inch	\$153.00	\$153.00					
16	Schedule 40 Mannsman Pipe, Size 8 Inch	\$258.00	\$258.00					
17	coiled rebar 5.5,6.5,8	\$495.00	\$495.00					

# Price List

Period: May 2025

## Canva Tips

- Use = (equal sign) to explore formulas. Generate complex formulas using simple instructions with **Magic Formulas**.
- Select **Actions** to add date pills and dropdowns, and unlock more features!

Item code	Item Name	SKU Photo	Cost Price	Selling Price	Sales Volume	Stock Quantity	Stock Status	Remarks
1	Rebar(8 mm)		\$490.00	\$490.00	300	500	✓ In stock ~	
2	Rebar (10mm)		\$480.00	\$480.00	150	200	✓ In stock ~	
3	rebar (12mm)		\$475.00	\$475.00	150	100	Low stock ~	
4	Rebar (14, 16,18,20,22,25,28,32mm)		\$465.00	\$440.00	50	300	✓ In stock ~	
5	Beam 12		\$550.00	\$550.00	200	50	✓ In stock ~	Each branch weighs 125 kilograms and there are 44 branches in each package.
6	Beam 14		\$570.00	\$570.00	300	100	Instock	Each branch weighs 155 kilograms and there are 36 branches in each package.
7	Beam 16		\$565.00	\$565.00	300	300	Instock	Each branch weighs 195 kilograms and there are 30 branches in each package.

8	Beam 18	\$570.00	\$570.00	300	300	Instock	Each branch weighs 225 kilograms and there are 24 branches in each package.	
9	Beam 20	\$805.00	\$805.00	500	500	Instock	Each branch weighs 275 kilograms and there are 18 branches in each package.	
10	Schedule 40 Mannsmann Pipe, Size 1 Inch	\$18.10	\$18.10	1000	1000	Instock		
11	Schedule 40 Mannsmann Pipe, Size 2 Inch	\$33.75	\$33.75	1000	1000	Instock		
12	Schedule 40 Mannsmann Pipe, Size 3 Inch	\$60.00	\$60.00	1000	1000	Instock		
13	Schedule 40 Mannsman Pipe, Size 4 Inch	\$84.40	\$84.40					
14	Schedule 40 Mannsman Pipe, Size 5 Inch	\$125.30	\$125.30					
15	Schedule 40 Mannsman Pipe, Size 6 Inch	\$153.00	\$153.00					
16	Schedule 40 Mannsman Pipe, Size 8 Inch	\$258.00	\$258.00					
17	coiled rebar 5.5,6.5,8	\$495.00	\$495.00					

# Price List

Period: May 2025

## Canva Tips

- Use = (equal sign) to explore formulas. Generate complex formulas using simple instructions with **Magic Formulas**.
- Select **Actions** to add date pills and dropdowns, and unlock more features!

Item code	Item Name	SKU Photo	Cost Price	Selling Price	Sales Volume	Stock Quantity	Stock Status	Remarks
1	Rebar(8 mm)		\$490.00	\$490.00	300	500	✓ In stock ~	
2	Rebar (10mm)		\$480.00	\$480.00	150	200	✓ In stock ~	
3	rebar (12mm)		\$475.00	\$475.00	150	100	Low stock ~	
4	Rebar (14, 16,18,20,22,25,28,32mm)		\$465.00	\$440.00	50	300	✓ In stock ~	
5	Beam 12		\$550.00	\$550.00	200	50	✓ In stock ~	Each branch weighs 125 kilograms and there are 44 branches in each package.
6	Beam 14		\$570.00	\$570.00	300	100	Instock	Each branch weighs 155 kilograms and there are 36 branches in each package.
7	Beam 16		\$565.00	\$565.00	300	300	Instock	Each branch weighs 195 kilograms and there are 30 branches in each package.

8	Beam 18	\$570.00	\$570.00	300	300	Instock	Each branch weighs 225 kilograms and there are 24 branches in each package.	
9	Beam 20	\$805.00	\$805.00	500	500	Instock	Each branch weighs 275 kilograms and there are 18 branches in each package.	
10	Schedule 40 Mannsmann Pipe, Size 1 Inch	\$18.10	\$18.10	1000	1000	Instock		
11	Schedule 40 Mannsmann Pipe, Size 2 Inch	\$33.75	\$33.75	1000	1000	Instock		
12	Schedule 40 Mannsmann Pipe, Size 3 Inch	\$60.00	\$60.00	1000	1000	Instock		
13	Schedule 40 Mannsman Pipe, Size 4 Inch	\$84.40	\$84.40					
14	Schedule 40 Mannsman Pipe, Size 5 Inch	\$125.30	\$125.30					
15	Schedule 40 Mannsman Pipe, Size 6 Inch	\$153.00	\$153.00					
16	Schedule 40 Mannsman Pipe, Size 8 Inch	\$258.00	\$258.00					
17	coiled rebar 5.5,6.5,8	\$495.00	\$495.00					

